
TR 3.60 H

For frequent use, heavy duty professional
applications.

Miscellaneous

Lenght (cm)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Dry Weight (kgs)

50.5

39.8

46.6

29

Dimensions and weight

Packaging type
Length (cm)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Pallet type
Number of box by pallet
Pallet height (cm)

Box

51.5

42

48

120/80

12

157

Packaging

TR 3.60 H

Easy acces to the turbine
OHV Honda professional engine
Oil level safety
Helix and impeller in graphic cast iron
Mechanic seal in ceramic carbon

Product advantages
Engine trademark
Engine type
Distribution
Start
Fuel
Autonomy (h)
Comsumption (L/h]
Tank (L)
Oil Guard
HP 3600 tr/mn max.
Capacity (cm3)
Oil capacity (L)

Honda

GX 160

O.H.V.

Launcher

Petrol (unlead)

3.4

.9

3.1

Yes

4.8

163

.6

Engine specifications

Range Intens Aqualine

General specifications

Suction diameter [mm]
Backflow diameter (mm)
Outflow maximum (L/min)
Outlflow maximum (m3/h)
Lifting height (m)
Suction height (m)
Granulometry (mm)
Automatic priming

80

80

900

54

26

8

8

Yes

Water pumps specifications
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Cover for SDMO generator sets and petrol or diesel driven pumpsRHO Cover

Piping kit for 3 water pumps made up of 5 m suction + 25 m lift.R12 Piping kit R12

Rapid connections kit for 3 water pumps.R14
Rapid

connections kit
R14

Options

TR 3.60 H

Delivered accessories

Inlet filter

Circlips

Screw-on connectors
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