



## TR 3.60 H

#### **Product advantages**

- Easy acces to the turbine
- OHV Honda professional engine
- Oil level safety
- Helix and impeller in graphic cast iron
- Mechanic seal in ceramic carbon

#### **Miscellaneous**

For frequent use, heavy duty professional applications.

# TR 3.60 H

## **General specifications**

Range Intens Aqualine

### Water pumps specifications

Suction diameter [mm]	80
Backflow diameter (mm)	80
Outflow maximum (L/min)	900
Outlflow maximum (m3/h)	54
Lifting height (m)	26
Suction height (m)	8
Granulometry (mm)	8
Automatic priming	Yes

#### **Engine specifications**

Engine trademark	Honda
Engine type	GX 160
Distribution	O.H.V.
Start	Launcher
Fuel	Petrol (unlead)
Autonomy (h)	3.4
Comsumption (L/h]	.9
Tank (L)	3.1
Oil Guard	Yes
HP 3600 tr/mn max.	4.8
Capacity (cm3)	163
Oil capacity (L)	.6

#### **Dimensions and weight**

Lenght (cm)	50.5
Width (cm)	39.8
Height (cm)	46.6
Dry Weight (kgs)	29

### **Packaging**

Packaging type	Box
Length (cm)	51.5
Width (cm)	42
Height (cm)	48
Pallet type	120/80
Number of box by pallet	12
Pallet height (cm)	157



# TR 3.60 H

#### **Delivered accessories**



Inlet filter



Circlips



Screw-on connectors

## **Options**



RHO Cover for SDMO generator sets and petrol or diesel driven pumps



R12 Piping kit R12 Piping kit for 3 water pumps made up of 5 m suction + 25 m lift.



Rapid
R14 connections kit Rapid connections kit for 3 water pumps.
R14